




At NVIT, co-op students alternate study terms with work terms and 
graduate with up to one year of relevant, paid work experience. This 
means one year of experience learning how to navigate the hiring 
process, applying their skills to real-life problems and learning about 
themselves along the way. 

Fees 
Check on line for the most up-to-date fee schedule: 
https://www.nvitca/about/policies/secivadmissionfees/c317feesandchargesforinstruction.htm 

More facts on Co-op can be found on the ACE-WIL website: 
https://co-op.bc.ca/students/ 

Sept 1, 2020 -Aug 31, 2021 

COOP101 

Tuition: $89.18 

Lab Fee: $30 

Student Fee: $20 
(if a student has already paid the max $60 
for semester, this is not applicable) 

Total Cost: $139.18 

COOP 110, 120, 210, 220 or 240 

Tuition: $267.54 

Experiential Learning Fee: $275 

Student Fee: $20 

Total Cost: $562.54 

Sample Timetable for 2-year Diploma Program 

Academic Year Fall: Spring: Summer: 
Sep-Dec Jan -Apr May-Aug 

1 Academic Academic WorkTerm1 Semester 1 Semester 2 

2 Academic Academic WorkTerm2 Semester 3 Semester 4

Sample Timeline Vear 1 




